
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
8 
8 
7 

324 
39 
6 

18 
15 
1 

17 
13 
24 

Name 
Aleš RAKUN 
Matej MIKEC 
Mihael PROŽEK 
Danijel TURKOVIĆ 
Valkai ŽOLT 
Robert PETRIC 
Danijel KOPRIĆ 
Andrej RAMŠAR 
Vedran GRDIĆ 
Karlo BORKO 
Silvano MLADOVAN 
Nediljko VULETIĆ 

Club 

MK KRIŽEVCI 
MK KRIŽEVCI 
MK KARLOVAC 
1 HMK ZAGREB 
MK KRIŽEVCI 
MK KRIŽEVCI 

1 HMK Zagreb 
MK KRIŽEVCI 

MK BJELOVAR 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 

Total Tm 
11:44.494 
11:46.569 
11:51.071 
12:10.601 
12:18.462 
12:35.687 
12:35.994 
11:49.288 
12:09.682 
12:18.566 
11:51.474 
12:10.063 

Diff 

2.075 
6.577 

26.107 
33.968 
51.193 
51.500 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 

Best Tm 
49.190 
49.263 
42.111 
51.514 
51.684 
53.137 
53.227 
53.061 
54.835 
55.612 
57.241 
53.727 

Bod 
25 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 
20 

9 
8 

16 
7 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.075 

Avg. Speed 

59,307 

Best Lap Tm 

42.111 

Best Speed 

70,870 

Best Lap by 

7 - Mihael PROŽEK 
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Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

S c o o t e r h a p p e n i n g   

NoLimit 

1 utrka 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:58:56 

Virovitica 0,829 km 

14.8.2016. 13:30 


